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MASSBROADBAND 123/ Current Community Anchor Institutions connected

SOURCE: http://www.axiamassbroadband123.com/CAls/CommunityAnchorinstitutions.aspx
Each one of these locations is a potential COMMERCIAL or MUNICPAL connection point for public broadband

CALID

1338
15
12
621
13
14
901
389
390
1177
391
1408
81
80
1727
957
1522
1534
438
1077
134
1078
1658
1421
153
1090
1091
483
154
681
1092
1137
2527
1138
1222

9
10
7
13
10
10

Loc_ID CAITYPE

Public Housing

Emergency Ops Center

Fire Station
Library

Law Enforcement
PSAP

Town Hall

K12

Elementary School
Secretary of State
Middle School
Elementary School
Fire Station

Law Enforcement

Town Hall

Public Safety Entities

Library

K12

Council on Aging
Fire Station
Town Hall
Library

K12

Fire Station
Board of Health
Council on Aging
Elementary School
Law Enforcement
Library

Town Hall

Board of Health
Fire Station
Town Hall

Court

CAI NAME

4 Coumbia St

Adams Emergency Operations Center
Adams Fire Department

Adams Free Library

Adams Police Department

Adams Police Department, E911
Adams Town Hall

STREET ADDRESS

4 Columbia St

4 School St

3 Columbia Street
92 Park Street

4 School Street

4 School Street

8 Park Street

Berkshire Arts and Technology Charter Public Schoi1 Commercial Street

Plunkett Elementary

Registry of Deeds - Northern Berkshire
Youth Center

Clarksburg Elementary

Clarksburg Fire Department
Clarksburg Police Department
Clarksburg Senior Center

Clarksburg Town Hall

Florida Fire Department

Florida Public Library

Gabriel Abbott Memorial School
Hancock Council on Aging

Hancock Fire Department Headquarters
Hancock Town Hall

Taylor Memorial Library

Hancock Central Elementary School
Lanesborough Fire Department
Lanesborough Board of Health
Lanesborough Council on Aging
Lanesborough Elementary
Lanesborough Police Department
Lanesborough Public Library
Lanesborough Town Hall

New Ashford Board of Health

New Ashford Fire Department

New Ashford Town Hall

Berkshire County - Berkshire Juvenile Court

14 Commercial Street

65 Park St
30 Columbia Street

777 West Cross Road

181 Cross Road
111 River Road
712 West Cross Rd.
111 River Road
139 Mohawk Trail

56 North County Road
56 North County Road

3650 Hancock Road
3276 Hancock Road
3650 Hancock Road
155 Main St.

3080 Hancock Rd

180 South Main Street

83 North Main Street
83 North Main Street
188 Summer Street
3 Prospect Street

83 North Main Street
83 North Main Street
188 Mallery Road

4 Ingraham Road
199 Mallery Road

21 Holden St.

CITY

Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Florida
Florida
Florida
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Lanesborough
Lanesborough
Lanesborough
Lanesborough
Lanesborough
Lanesborough
Lanesborough
New Ashford
New Ashford
New Ashford
North Adams
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921
926
506
509
505
1020
1584
504
1261
651
1113
1143
204
1144
1585
205
1586
1587
202
203
705
843
645
1145
1588
1590
1592
873
1330
1345
642
1521
1122
619
865
1520
384
382
383
1248

553
570
557
568
554
563
1254
551
564
564
566
563
558
550
1245
552
1246
1252
552
552
570
569
569
550
569
1256
1247
567
1122
1123
1113
1186
1124
1116
1114
1185
1121
1120
1120
1120

Court

Dept. of Workforce Devipmnt
K12

K12

High School

Dept. Transitional Assistance
K12

K12

College

Library

Transportation

Registry of Motor Vehicles
Mass. National Guard

Board of Health

Fire Station
Public Housing
Public Housing
Law Enforcement
PSAP

Library

Hospital

Library

Town Hall

K12

Elementary School
Hospice Freestanding
Public Housing

Public Housing
Library

Transportation
High School
Nursing Facility
Elementary School
Fire Station

Law Enforcement
PSAP

Town Hall

Berkshire County - Northern Berkshire District Court 111 Holden St

BerkshireWorks - North Adams
Brayton Elementary School

Charles McCann Voc Tech

Drury High

DTA North Adams

Education Center

Greylock

Mass College of Liberal Arts (MCLA)

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Eugene L. Fri

MHD North Adams Depot-D1

North Adams - RMV Branch

North Adams Armory

North Adams Board of Health

North Adams Council on Aging

North Adams Fire Department

North Adams Housing Authority

North Adams Housing Authority

North Adams Police Department
North Adams Police Department, E911
North Adams Public Library

North Adams Regional Hospital
BMC-North Campus Library

North Adams Town Hall

Northern Berkshire Family Medicine
Off-Campus Program

Sullivan Elementary School

VNA & Hospice of No Berkshire Inc
35 Adams Rd

Brien Center 47 Adams Rd

David and Joyce Milne Public Library
Harper Senior Center

MHD District 1

Mount Greylock Regional High School
Sweet Brook Care Centers
Williamstown Elementary School
Williamstown Fire Department
Williamstown Police Department
Williamstown Police Department, E911
Williamstown Town Hall

37 Main Street

20 Barbour Street

70 Hodges Cross Road
1130 South Church Street
37 Main St

8 West Main St.

100 Phelps Avenue
375 Church Street

375 Church St

590 Ashland St

37 Main St

206 Ashland St

10 Main Street

116 Ashland St.

40 American Legion Drive
150 Ashland St.

48 Angeli St.

11 Summer Street

11 Summer Street

74 Church Street

71 Hospital Avenue

71 Hospital Ave

10 Main Street

71 Hospital Ave

931 South Church St.
151 Kemp Avenue

535 Curran Memorial Hgwy
35 Adams Rd

47 Adams Rd

1095 Main Street

118 Church St.

900 New Ashford Rd.
1781 Cold Spring Road
1561 Cold Spring Rd
115 Church Street

34 Water Street

31 North Street

31 North Street

31 North Street

North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
North Adams
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
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